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CURRENT TARIFF VAT @5% REVISED TARIFF WITH VAT CATEGORY CURRENT TARIFF VAT @5% REVISED TARIFF WITH VAT
SERVICES
Ifbalance < OMR200pm. B2.500 per Month B225 B2.55 Per Month Credit reports (given) ocal OMR10.000 82.500 OMR10500
<Minasabove Half Year Bz.50 |OMR 1050 per Half Year Creditreport: OMR10.000 82500 OMR10500
USD 25000 USD1250 USD26250
Withinone year OMR3.000 B2150 OvR 3150 U o ~ Customers 82 500 8225 82505
After one year NL NIL NL ui pay ustomers OMR1.000 B2.50 OMR1.050
heque Book Ch ternal ~to third party) OMR1000 8250 OMR1050
heque Book 0 Leaves (Personal) OMR1000 B2.050 OMRIDS0 p « ) [OVR2000+P0 /DD /TT fee Bz 100 OMR2100+PO /DD /TTfee
el OVR2000 £2100 OVR 2100 P OMR 1000 per occasion 8250 OMR1050per occasion
rporate) OvR3.000 B2150 OvR 3150
Balance Certiicate OMR2000 82100 OMR2100
110ther Charges:
Issuance of OMR2000 82100 OMR2100
harges (No Funds) MR 15000 Bz.750 OMR15.750
- o) v 1s000 o0 s 570 No Liabilty Certificate OMR2000 82100 OMR2100
o
Stop! OMR5.000 Bz 250 OMR5.250 OMR2000 £2.100 OMR2100
I Cl h OMR10.000 82250 OVR 10500 BO Caution st R 10/ Comporate | Retalr 92 500/ Corporate~ | petail - OMR10 500/ Corporate - OVR21.000
ot o
Photocopiesof Chequ Lear e B2 100 OMR 2100 per cheque Issuance of Faciity O rporate Customers OMR10.000 82500 OMR10500
Phot than 1Year MR 3000 per cheque B2150 (OMR 3150 per cheque
| OMR2000 82100 OMR2100
o Omaniet Account to Account Transfer (Sender) - Mobile Banking B2 200 82 10 82 210
OMR2000 82100 OMR210
Checue Book 50 Loaes OVR3000 52150 VR 3150 WithinOman Transfer OMR1500 B2 75 OMR1575
w N‘L N‘L Toother Walet Transfer OMRO010 N OMRO010
her Wallet Transfer Other Bank OMRO100 B2 5 OMRO105
Rates are subject to change
from tme to time. Andwil be k An Utity Payment Free Free
ProfitRate distributed as per announced Scan&Pay Free Free
fit sharingratio & o & weightages™
pott sharng ot ratio & weightages [ oo oo
balance < OMR100pm. B2.500 per Month 82.025 B2.525 Per Month Cordless Cash free free
<OMR100 OMR 1000 per Half Year 82.050 (MR 1050 per Half Year Standing Order Within Oman Transfer OVR1500 8275 OVR1S75
o Standing Order Utiity Free Free
i ovRE000 62 150 OovR 150 1ChequeBook-OMR2000 | Bz. 100 1ChequeBook-OMR 2100
After oneyear of opening Account. N NL 20 ~OMR4000 |8z 200 2 “OMRA200
19 (Minimum MR 000 per Transfer to Other Wallet»Requested Payment Free Free
Withdrawals in Foreign currency notes flekiulitin 82250 105% (Minimum OMR'5.250 per transaction) e oo e
Tranfer To Own Account (Seif-Transfer) Free Free
Minimum Deposit OMR1000/- OVR1000/- Transfer (Thrd Party Transfer) Free Free
Tenor Available for Investment Min. 1Month/ Max. 60 Month: Min. 1Month/ Max 60 Month: PSP n OMR3.000 B2, 150 OMR3150
Minimum Tenor for Profit Payment 1Month 1Month WPS Other Bank Charges OMR 1500 Bz.75 OMR1575
No ProfitPaid f encashed TRADE FINANCE
before 1 month “No Profit Paidif encashed before 1 month. After
After ane Monthbut before. oneMonthbut before maturity wil attract the
Premature Encashment / Early Termination matuitywil atacthe rateof rateoftne aner tenor pplicatieto the acuel MT799 / TS99 - Free Format M OMR10.000 Bz 500 OMR10.500
the lower tenor applicable toth iod of deposit”
oo iceetothe peredoracpo MT707 -LC Amencment OVR25,000 OMR1250 OMR26.250
e MT754/ MT752/ MT750  MT742 MT7 c OMR15.000 82,750 OMR15750
VR 10001~ VR 1000/~ MT767 - c OMR15.000 Bz 750 OMR15.750
Tenor Available for Investment 1day t060Months 1day to60 Months. Other SWIFT message types OMR10.000 Bz. 500 OMR10.500
Postage Charges OMR3.000 82150 OMR3150
Hlawedwits woringays - . .
Premature Encashment  Early Termination notice at adjusted rwithout Alowed with  working days notice at adjusted o Postage Charges - International OMR5.000 B2, 250 OVR5250
o i atsorkegcrton Courier Charges - International OVR22000 OMR1100 OMR23100
el N —— o000 B2 1000 w1000
o Ifbalance < equivelent of OMR 200pm. | Bz 500 per Month 82.025 B2.525 per Month MT700-LC Issuance VR 25000 OVR1250 VR 26250
harges - FCY: Ifbalance < equivalent of OMR100pm. | Bz 500 per Month 82.025 B2.525 per Month MT760 - Guarantee / SBLC issuance Outside GGC OMR 25,000 OMR1250 OMR26.250
gmc?em gharges - FCY Current Account Dormant : If balance « equivalent of OMR1.000 per Half Year B2.050 OMR1.050 per Half Year MT760 - Guarantee / SBLC issuance within GCC MR 25.000 OMR1.250 OMR 26.250
pm —
harges - FCY: equivalent of
OVR 100 pm. OMR1.000 per Half Year 52050 OMR1.050 per Half Year From0-1Milion-OMR20,000 | OMR'.000 From 0-1Millon -OMR 21,000
SAMDsbitCard Foltion OURIGO000 Qa0 Vi A I6600
2-8 Milion - OMR 160,000 OVRB.000 2-8 Millon - OMR 166,000
New Card OVR1000 B2.050 OMR 1050 LC Opening Commission B10Milion-OMR200,000 | OVR10.000 8-10 Milion - OMR210,000
10-15Milion-OMR300.000 | OMR15.000 10-15 Milion -OMR 315,000
AnnualDebitCerd Fee COMR1000 £2.050 OVR1050 15-25 Milion-OMRS00,000 | OMR25.000 15-25 Milion - OMR 525,000
ard OVR2000 82100 MR 2100 25 -50 Milion-OVR 000,000 _| OMR50.000 25 -50 Milion - OMR 1,050,000
(e OVR2000 B2.100 MR 2100 LC Amendment.
Using Bz 100 B2.005 Bz.105 s OMR20.000 OMR1.000 OMR21.000
Using ATMs within G 82,800 Bz 040 B2.840 Sameasy
pening charges, OR ‘Same as opening charges, OR Minmum OMR
(Cash witharaveal through Visa Net oMR2000 B2.100 ovR2100 Inerease of amount/ extension Minimum OVR10.000 + SWiFT_| &% 500 10,500 + SWIFT
int to Account Transfer (OmanNiet) B2200 82010 82210 mendmen OMR 20,000 + SWIFT OMR1000 OMR 21000 + SWIFT
Re- issue of Pin - ATM Debit Card OVR1000 Bz.50 MR 1050 Sameasopeningcharges, O | oum1.000 ‘Same as opening charges, OR Minimum OMR
tsice O With GGG et logo) 82300 Bz .05 Bz315 Minimum OVR 201- + SWIFT 21000/-+ SWIFT
Balance Enguiry - Outside Oman & GCC (through ATMS) 82,300 B2 015 B2 315 c: Lc OMR10.000 +SWFT Bz 500 OMR10.500+ SWIFT
Feo | ovR25.000 ovR1250 ovR 26250 Same as openingcharges O | oy oe) ‘Same as opening charges, OR Minimum
Png Minimum OMR 25.000 OMR 26250
Go OMR 25,000 OMR1250 OMR 26,250 B— SV —— o
o OMR10.000 Bz 500 MR 10500 per document Z
s 25 000 o250 o6 250 D (Ght LC issuedby us OMR15.000 Bz.750 OMR15.750
Personal Finance Top up Fees OMR10.000 B2.500 OMR10.500 O OMR12/- £2.600 OMR12600
Travel Finance Processing Fee OMR15.000 Bz 750 OMR 15750 DraftLC Firstdraftfree and OMR10/-per | g OMR10500
Property Finance Processing Fee OVRS0000 OMR2500 MR 52500
1% appreciated value of Unit 1% appreciated value of Uit Price per unit QMR QMR1500 QB0
arly Purchase of Unit Share
v purchased Revolving LG o e 9= R g 750 OMR15750
Home Finance Processing Fee OMR50.000 OMR 52500 Local OMR 10.000 and
ocal an
OMR5.000 B2 250 MR 5250 rarges e o0 & 500 LocslOMR 10500 andlntmatorsi- USD 147
Early Purchase of Props Contract) o 1% Outstandi 1% cquivaent orequivalent
ertificate (NOC) OMR2000 82100 MR 2100
nce OMR2000 82100 OvR2100
OMR 15,000+ OMR 2000
Customer B2 850 OMR 15,750+ OMR 2100 postage
Late Payment Fee (To be credited to Charity Account) e Loy e amemof overduc amounton per postage postas
Jrant Registration Fee OMR 25000 OMR1250 OMR 26250 NonCustomer gy;ge‘m” " OMRz000 B2 350 OMR 26,250 + OMR 2100 postage
uttant & Renewal Fee annual OMR15.000 Bz.750 OMR 15750
Req OMR2000 82100 MR 2100
OMR10.000 +OMR 2000
OMR10.000 B2 005 OMR10500 Customer posags B2 600 OMR 10,500+ OMR 2100 postage
Release of L OVRS0000 OMR2500 OMR 52500 OMR 15,000+ OMR2000
NonCust 82 850 OMR 15750 + OMR 2100 post
Stop Grace Period OMRS 82250 OMR 5250 on Customer postage - postage
hange C Mode of Payment ovRS B7250 OMR 5250 g Confirmat Sameasoperingcharges, OR | oy 150 Same as gperingeharges, OF Minimum
Post: OMR T/per cheque. B2050 OMR1050/ per cheque 126,25
Replacement or Change of PDC on Customer Request ovRs B2.250 OMR5.250 o | MIMUMOVR1250 for p .
_ Transferable LC charges Transfer without substitution | &hSfer 2.
Drotr ralfee MR 20000 OvR1000 OvR21000 IMnimUMOMRS0.000f0r | UM OMR2 500 for ransfer | oy 55 500 fo ransfer with substitution”
Dhofar Isiamic Titanium Card AnnualFee OMR30.000 oMR 1500 MR 31500 JE—————
Mastercard redit Card OMR50.000 OMR2500 OMR52500 Negotiation Char OR Minimum OMR 12,000 + Bz 600 ;g"a’ggfscge”"e'?? g:?;‘g 5 OR Minimum OMR
Dhofar MonthiyFee OMR 10000 B2 500 OMR10500 Courer +Swift
Dhofar Isiamic Titanium Card Monthly Fee OMR15.000 OMR 0750 OMR 15750 e G Sameasopeningcharges. OR | 5, 760 “Same as opening charges, OR Minimum
Fee fornon OMRtransz ) 15% over MasterCard rate 15% over drat M OMR 15,000 OMR15.750°
[ovR3.000 [ovm3150 Cancellation of Export LC MR 10.000 +SWFT B2 500 OMR 10500+ SWIFT
L ~Donate toCharity 1% overthe 105% overthe
Over Imit charge - hartty OMR5.000 Bz 250 MR 5250 Export il Minimum OMR 10,000 Bz 500 OMR10500
redit Net B2 500 B2025 870525 Minimum OVR 10,000 82 500 OMR10500
mic ATMs 82050 B2002 820052 0125% of the bl amountor
ard Issuance Fee for Gold /Titanium OMR10.000 B2 500 OMR10500 Export il Settlement minimum OVR 10,000 B2.500 015135 ofthe bil amount or minimum OVR10.500
Titanium Card OVR 20000 MR 1000 MR 21000 Bils upto OMR 10,000 -charges | “Bills Upto OMR 10,000 charges
Id Card OMR10.000 B2 500 OMR10500
Minimum OVR 20,000 Minimum OMR. 1000 charges OR Minimum OMR21000 Blsabore Ol
iy fee NL NL Inward Collection Handiing Charges e e . ! ges | 008
Card wance fee OVR15,000 B2 750 OMR 15750 oR OR  |MinimumOMR 26.250°
5000 o 000 s 250 Minimum OMR 25,000 MinimumBz. 1.250"
[ VR 5000 &2 250 MRS 250 Reminders / Messages OMR 10.000 per message B2 500 OMR 10,500 per message
CATEGORY CURRENT TARIFF VAT @5% REVISED TARIFF WITH VAT Avalization ézgesrosgggtmn,oﬁ Minimum | oyR1.500 As per sanction, OR Minimum OMR 31500
SERVICES BIL 'OMR 60.000 (OMR3.000 OMR 63,000
OMR 30000 OMR1500 OMR31500
pte OMR1.000 Bz 50 OvR 1050 Bils upto OMR 10,000-charges | “BillsUpto OMR 10,000 - charges
Tyear) OMR3,000 Bz.150 OMR 3150 .
Minimum OMR 10,000 Minimum 8z 500 charges, OR Minimum OMR10.500
(1 year - and Above) OMR5.000 Bz 250 MR 5250 Rkt Bills Bbove OMR0. ges | Bils Bbove OMRT0. ges | Bils Bbove OMR0.
OMRS.000Per Annum Bz.250 MR 5250 Per Annum sameasopeningcharges, OR | samoasperinge OR | charges, OR Minimum OVR 12 600"
Weeky Staterment OMR 20 000Per Annum OMR1000 MR 21000 Per Annum i QL
Daily Statement MR 50.000 Per Annum OvR2500 MR 52500 Per Annum
LG Charges for the following type of Guarantees - 1-2Milion - OMR48,000 1-2Millon- OMR2000 1-2Milion - OMR50,400
[ commission | B2 500 |z 25 | B2 525 1.8i0Bonds 2-8 Milion - OMR192.000 2-8 Milion - OMR 2,600 2-8 Milion - OMR 201600
o Tne T [ne ‘ 2 Performance Bonds B-10Milion-OMR20.000 |10 Millon - OMR 12000 B-10 Milion - OMR 252,000
uar: 10-15Milion -OMR360.000 | 10-15Millon - OMR 18,000 10-15 Millon - OMR 378,000
[inwara Ciean Colection | 82 500 |8z 25 Bz 525 | 4 Payment/ Financial Guarantee 15-25 Millon-OMRG00.000 | 15-25 Milion -OMR30,000 | 15-25 Milion - OMR 630,000
25 -50 Milion-OR 1,200,000 _| 25 -50 Milion -OMR60,000° _| 25 - 50 Milion - OMR 1260.000"
o heque C o OMR10 +Postal Ch 82500 OMR10500+ i InderLC with OVRI5.000 52750 OVRIETS0
As per above Schedue ;
[Post. | oMR 3000/ Cheque |8z 150 | oMR 3150 s Cheque \ o ot Craraes, OR Minmom w1000 ‘Asper sbove SchecteofCrarges, ORMinkum
|Drect Debit Arrangement (setup Fec) [ovr1 | 82050 |ovr 1050 OMR20000
OMR2000 B2. 100 OMR2100 Certif OMR3000 B2 150 OMR3150
Payment Order ssuance OMR2000 82,100 OMR2100 Certiicate of toROP) OMR1.000 B2. 50 OMR1050
c - Account Holder MR200 |8z 100 MR 2100 OMR50.000 OMR2500 OMR 52500
OMR 3000+ Telex BGtext OMR12000 82 600 OMR12600
StopPayment of Demand Draft / TT B2 150 OMR 3150 + Telex + C
pramenterbemena e i o OMR15.000 Bz 750 OMR15.750
Purchase of Foreign Demand Draft/ TT MR 3,000 + Courter charges OMR 3150 + Courier charges
Inland Oman - (ACH) OMR1750 8287 OMR1857 General Terms
Inland Oman - (RTGS) OMR4.250 Bz 212 OMRU462 LAl foos, i o interest SehedeofC by the Bank
GCC Countries - (GCC Transfer) OMR5.000 82250 OMR5.250 postage, cable, fax, thatare not quidewil
Other Countries - (Overseas Transfer) OMR5.000 B2.250 OMRS5.250 3 P rvicesnot gudevil bea
H OVR1000 8250 OVR1050 5.All fees and charges are inclusive of VAT
ocalRTGS OMR1000 8250 OMR1050
ign (TTs) OMR5.000 82.250 OMR5250
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